
ICED TEA

LEMONADE

MEXICAN SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

%2 
Dozen%

%Dozen%

CONTACT OUR CATERING SPECIALIST FOR 
LARGE ORDERS OR FOR MORE DETAILS:

MISSLEXIS@LIVE.COM OR

402-598-9298
ELKHORN LOCATION

$15.00/gallon

$15.00/gallon

$36.00/dozen

$30.00/dozen

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGE
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

$35.00/gallon
Makes up to 16 drinks. Limes included. 

Just add Tequila & Triple Sec.

Pre-mixed margaritas available
in Gallon and Half-Gallon where allowed.

SOPAPILLAS
Served with Honey

$18.00/2 dozen

CHURROS
$18.00/dozen



%Rajas%

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

STEAK FAJITA

CHICKEN FAJITA

RUSTY PORK

ROASTED PORK

BRISKET

BLACK BEAN

TEX MEX BEEF

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.75

$3.75

$2.95

$2.95

$2.75

$55

BACON, EGG & CHEESE

CHORIZO, EGG & CHEESE

JALAPEÑO SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

BRISKET, EGG & CHEESE

STEAK, EGG & CHEESE

BLACK BEAN, EGG & CHEESE

POTATO, EGG & CHEESE

EGG & CHEESE

POTATO

BLACK BEAN

BACON

CHORIZO

STEAK FAJITA

JALAPEÑO SAUSAGE

BRISKET

CHIPS & QUESO

CHIPS & SALSA

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE

$10.50

$8.00

$12.00

$21.00

$16.00

$24.00

FAJITA VEGGIES

STREET CORN

CILANTRO LIME RICE

BLACK BEANS

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$99.00

$95.00

$90.00

$90.00

$99.00

$80.00

$90.00

Fajita Veggies & Pico De Gallo

Fajita Veggies & Pico De Gallo

Pineapple, Onion/Cilantro

Pickled Onion & Cotija Cheese

Queso Fresco & Onion/Cilantro

Cotija Cheese & Pico de Gallo

Lettuce, Tomatoes &
Cheddar Cheese

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$95.00

$85.00

$95.00

EGGS & CHEESE $70.00

$3.50/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.95/taco

$3.95/taco

$3.25/taco

$3.25/taco

$2.75/taco

#1 PICADILLO
spicy ground beef and potatoes, diced onion, cilantro

#2 ROASTED PORK
smoked green chile pork, cotija cheese, pickled red onions 

#3 STEAK FAJITA
skirt steak, fajita veggies, pico

#4 CHICKEN FAJITA
chicken breast, fajita veggies, pico

#5 BRISKET
13-hour smoked brisket, queso fresco, diced onion, cilantro

#6 CAULIFLOWER
grilled or crispy cauliflower, avocado crema, slaw, pickled red onions

#7 FISH
grilled or tempura battered cod, baja sauce, red cabbage, cilantro

#8 BAJA SHRIMP
grilled or crispy shrimp, baja sauce, red cabbage, cilantro 

#9 THE RUSTY TACO
achiote pork, grilled pineapple relish, diced onion, cilantro

#10 FRIED CHICKEN
ORIGINAL - jalapeno ranch, slaw, cilantro
SPICY - hot sauce, jalapeno ranch, slaw, cilantro, jalapenos

TEAM FAVE - queso, bacon, pico

#11 BBQ BRISKET
13-hour smoked brisket, sweet & smoky BBQ sauce, slaw

#12 BLACK BEAN
chipotle black beans, pico, cotija cheese, cilantro, toasted pumpkin seeds

#13 TEXICAN
tex-mex beef, lettuce, tomato, cheese (served on a flour tortilla) 

$3.50/taco

$3.50taco

$3.95/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.95/taco

$3.25/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.75/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.95/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.50/taco
$3.50/taco
$3.75/taco




